
Eric Holcomb, Governor 
State of Indiana 

Division of Mental Health and Addiction 
402 W. WASHINGTON STREET, ROOM W353 

INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46204-2739 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Certified Peer Support Professionals (CPSP) Expansion Awardee Overview 

 

RFF-2024-001 Expansion of Certified Peer Support Professionals awards a total of $5.5 million for the 
expansion of 63 certified peer support professionals (CPSP) to address the gaps in services for individuals 
with mental health and substance use disorders. Contracts will begin October 1, 2024, and conclude on 
September 30, 2026. 
 

Recipient Counties Served 
Amount 
Awarded 

1Voice 
Decatur, Franklin, Ripley, 

Dearborn, Ohio, 
Switzerland 

$262,080 

Choices 
Coordinated 

Care Solutions 

Dearborn, Ohio, Jefferson, 
Switzerland, Decatur, 

Ripley, Franklin, Johnson, 
Morgan, Shelby, Wayne, 

Fayette 

$281,250 

Community Health 
Foundation 

Boone, Clinton, Hamilton, 
Hancock, Hendricks, 

Howard, Johnson, 
Madison, Marion, Shelby, 

Tipton 

$1,215,984 

Crossroads 
Community 

of Adams County 
Adams $171,380 

Imani Unidad St. Joseph, Elkhart $184,000 

Indiana Recovery 
Alliance 

Monroe $86,000 

Jay County Drug 
Prevention 
Coalition 

Wells, Huntington, 
Adams, Jay 

$181,545.60 

LifeSpring Health 
Systems 

Clark, Floyd, Crawford, 
Orange 

$205,504 

Living in 
Transition  

Effectively (LITE) 

Kosciusko, Marshall, 
Elkhart, St. Joseph, Cass, 

Fulton 
$105,000 

Northeastern 
Center 

Dekalb, LaGrange, Noble, 
Steuben 

$458,160 

Parkview Hospital 

Inc. 
Allen, Huntington, 

Whitley 
$428,299.29 



Recipient Counties Served Amount Awarded 

Project.ME Allen $277,440 

Recovery Cafe 

Fort Wayne 
Allen $190,384 

Recovery Cafe 

Lafayette 
Tippecanoe $180,800 

RISE Peer 

Recovery 
Daviess, Knox, Dubois $378,400 

Safe Haven REC 

Lawrence, Orange, 
Crawford, Dubois, Perry, 

Pike, Martin, Daviess, 
Washington 

$317,716 

Three20 Recovery LaPorte $166,400 

Thrive Scott $287,601.60 

Wabash Valley 

Recovery 

Vigo, Parke, Vermillion, 
Clay, Sullivan, Greene, 
Knox, Owen, Putnam, 

Monroe 

$291,824 

YWCA NE Allen $212,895.06 

TOTAL 61 counties $5,882,663.55 

 


